VIKTORIA

ACHZG
FUFZG

URBAN « GRUN - DAHEIM

Wohnung B-7

Etage:
Zimmer:
Wohnflache:
Aussenflache:
Kellerflache:

derungen, Anpassungen und/o

bu/wc
WMITU

3.5 Zi.-Whg. Entrée/Gard.

90.0 m? 105

Reduit
3.0 m?

Balkon
12.0 m?

2.0G
35

90.0 m?
12.0 m?
8.0 m?

www.viktoria8050.ch
Zimmer
14.0 m?
Zimmer
16.5 m?

Kii/Wo./Es.
39.5 m?

Viktoriastrasse 49, 8050 ZUrich

a exklusive Schacnt
leiben jederzeit
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